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APP

“NDIX B 2018 NC

SUILDING COD

- SUMMARY

NAME OF PROJECT:

FAIRWAY POINT APARTMENTS - 3 STORY BUILDING - 10 UNITS

PERCENTAGE OF WALL OPENING CALCULATIONS

LIST OF DRAWINGS

5 6

ALL NOTES APPLY TO ALL DRAWINGS AND ALL TRADES.
IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF ALL CONTRACTORS AND
TRADES TO COORDINATE THE INSTALLATION OF THEIR WORK
WITH THE INSTALLATION OF WORK BY ALL OTHER
CONTRACTORS AND TRADES. CONTRACTORS SHALL FOLLOW
MANUFACTURER'S INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS. THE
REQUIREMENTS OF THE DRAWINGS, GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
AND ALL [TEMS OF THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS ARE
EQUALLY BINDING ON ALL CONTRACTORS AND TRADES.
EACH CONTRACTOR IS REQUIRED TO MAINTAIN FULL SETS
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ADDRESS: ANDERSON CREEKCLUB - FAIRWAY POINT DRIVE, NORTH CAROLINA FIRE SEPARATION DISTANCE DEGREE OF OPENINGS ALLOWABLE AREA (%) ACTUAL SHOWN ON PLANS (%) OF THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS FOR HIS EMPLOYEES' USE
OWNER/AUTHORIZED AGENT: ANDY BARR PHONE NUMBER: 910-454-4688 E-MAIL: anDYBARR@YAH00.com | | (FEET) FROM PROPERTY LINES PROTECTION (TABLE 705.8) ON THE PROJECT TO ASSURE THAT ALL WORK IS
OWNED BY: O CITY/COUNTY B PRIVATE O STATE > 20 WP, S 75 28/2,021=1.4 INFORMATIONAL PROPERLY COORDINATED AND INSTALLED WITH THE WORK A Sens h
CODE ENFORCEMENT JURISDICTION: OI CITY OF . B COUNTY OF HARNETT O STATE > 20° UP, S 75 320/1,649=19.4 OF OTHER CONTRACTORS AND TRADES. | Sersive Approad

> 20° U, S 75 390/1,6L:9-23.6 G_ '] O 1 CO\/ER SH EET

> 20° UP, S 75 5/2,021=0.2

G—102 LIFE SAFETY PLAN & ACCESSIBLE GUIDELINES

CONTACT: ANDREW W. PRIVETTE G—103 UL—-L528 THR FLOOR—CEILING ASMY. ( 1 OF 2) ANDREW W. PRIVETTE, AIA
DESIGNER FIRM NAME LICENSE PHONE E-MAIL LIFE SAFETY SYSTEM REQU|REMENTS
ARCHITECTURAL DESIGNED TO BUILD ANDREW W. PRIVETTE | 3877  [910-4:85-8567 | ANDY@DESIGNEDTOBUILD. COM EMERGENCY LIGHTING: B \ES 0 No G - 1 04 U L_ |—528 1 H R FLOO R_CE| |—| N G ASMY (2 OF 2) 1920 FT. BRAGG ROAD
(E:ILVE”(;TRICAL s;)(AZV‘I\'IZII_ERPBZ?IZREiZP:RiLERI%i\éiiER LOCKLEAR é0|93 §|0-52|-72|3 (;OASTALPLAINSENG@GMAIL,COM IEIXFE i:_(TRSIVI : :E: g zg G - 1 O 5 U |—_ P 52 2 1 H R R O O F_ C E| |—| N G AS MY NORTHFACYAEéIgE'VlNkLE.283O3
e L R R e e G106 UL-U356 1HR EXT. WALL ASMY, e
MECHANICA-L COASTAL PLAINS ENGR.| CHRISTOPHER LOCKLEAR | 20193  |910-521-7213 |COASTALPLAINSENG@GMAIL. COM G . 1 O7 U |__ U341 1 H R TENANT S EPARA‘HON AS MY TELE. (910) 485-8567
STRUCTORAL IRk 1t EoMONS. PE. | KIRK EDMONDS R T E R E Y TN A T A ND E R S O N CREEK CLU B m—
RETAINING WALLS > 5' HIGH| .

OTHER: (TRUSS, PRECAST, PRE-ENGINEERED, INTERIOR DESIGN, ETC.) LIFE SAFETY PLAN REQUIREMENTS

STRUCTURAL

LIFE SAFETY PLAN SHEET NUMBER: G-102

B FIRE AND/OR SMOKE RELATED WALL LOCATION (CH 7)

[0 ASSUMED AND REAL PROPERTY LINE LOCATIONS (IF NOT ON THE SITE PLAN)

O EXTERIOR WALL OPENING AREA WITH RESPECT TO DISTANCE TO ASSUMED PROPERTY LINES (S 705.8)
B OCCUPANCY USE FOR EACH AREA AS IT RELATES TO OCCUPANT LOAD CALCULATION (T 1004.1.1)

NOTES & SPECIFICATIONS
FOUNDATION PLAN

2018 NC BUIDLING CODE: M NEW BUILDING [0 SHELL/CORE O IST TIME INTERIOR COMPLETION

THREE-STORY, TEN-UNIT BUILDING
GALLERY DRIVE

O ADDITION O PHASED CONSTRUCTION-SHELL CORE B OCCUPANT LOADS FOR EACH AREA
2018 EXISTING BUILDING CODE: O PRESCRIPTIVE O ALTERATION LEVEL | [ HISTORIC PROPERTY O EXIT ACCESS TRAVEL DISTANCES (1017) SECOND FLOOR FRAM|NG Pl—AN
D CHAeTER O ALTERATION LEvEL 1 O beD XD LeNG T (020 e THIRD FLOOR FRAMING PLAN

B CLEAR EXIT WIDTHS FOR EACH EXIT DOOR

B MAXIMUM CALCULATED OCCUPANT LOAD CAPACITY EACH EXIT DOOR CAN ACCOMMODATE BASED ON
EGRESS WIDTH (S 1005.3)

B ACTUAL OCCUPANT LOAD FOR EACH EXIT DOOR

CONSTRUCTED: (DATE)—
RENOVATED: (DATE)

CURRENT USE(S) (CH 3):—
PROPOSED USE(S) (CH 3):_-

ROOF FRAMING PLAN
WALL SECTIONS & DETAILS

B A SEPARATE SCHEMATIC PLAN INDICATING WHERE FIRE RATED FLOOR/CEILING AND/OR ROOF/CEILING

S—1
S—2
S—3
S—4
S=5
S—6
S—7

SPRING LAKE, NORTH CAROLINA

STRUCTURAL DETAILS

STRUCTURE IS PROVIDED FOR PURPOSES OF OCCUPANCY SEPARATION
O LOCATION OF DOORS WITH PANIC HARDWARE (1010.1.10)
[0 LOCATION OF DOORS WITH DELAYED EGRESS LOCKS AND AMOUNT OF DELAY (1010.1.9.7)

BUILDING DATA

O LOCATION OF DOORS WITH ELECTROMAGNETIC EGRESS LOCKS (1010.1.9.9)

SRNKLERS Do O PARTAL D NEPATS  WAFPAIR ONFPALSD CT LOCATION OF DOORS WITH HOLD-GFEN DEVICES _ ARCHITECTURAL
Iigﬁ'lNAD;YlPEIi’:E DISTRICT: : :g a ?E_SASS FLOOD?—IA|ZARD IA:,RI:'”A: E II\llIO g :VIIEEST — O] THE SQUARE FOOTAGE OF EACH FIRE AREA (202) A_ 1 O 1 F| RST FLOO R PLAN
SPECIAL INSPECTIONS REQUIRED: W NO O YES FIRE FLOW: 1.500 GPM 2 HR O THE SQUARE FOOTAGE OF EACH SMOKE COMPARTMENT FOR OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION |-2 (407.5)
GROSS BUILDING AREA TABLE. 00 NOTE CODE EXCEPTIONS OR TABLE NOTES THAT MAY HAVE BEEN UTILIZED REGARDING ITEMS ABOVE A_ 1 02 S ECON D FLOO R PLAN
( ) ( ) -
e e o A—103 THIRD FLOOR PLAN
2ND FLOOR . 7,234 7,234
rezza i i ACCESSIBLE DWELLING UNITS (1107) A=104 ROOF PLAN
BASEMENT , , TOTAL UNITS|  ACCESSIBLE UNITS TYPE A UNITS TYPE B UNITS TOTAL A— 20 1 EXTER|OR ELE\/AT| O NS
TOTAL 19,842 19,842 REQUIRED PROVIDED REQUIRED PROVIDED REQUIRED PROVIDED ACCESIBLE
burs A-301 WALL SECTIONS
E ~ 4 FIRSTFIR | 3 2 A—302 FOUNDATION SECTIONS
ALLOWABLE AREA
(S):
ey DA oAz oA o oA ACCESSIBLE PARKING (106) FLECTRICAL
O

B T Lot o NUMBER OF PARKING SPACES | NUMBER oF ACCESSIBLE SPACES PROVIDED | ToAL NUMBER F—1 FELFECTRICAL FIRST FLOOR PLAN

FACTORY O F-1 MODERATE O F-2 LOW PARKING AREA REQUIRED PROVIDED REGULAR WITH | VAN WITH 8' | VAN WITH 8' | ACCESSIBLE

HAZARDOUS O H-I DETONATE O H-2 DEFLAGRATE O H-3 COMBUST [ H-4 HEALTH O H-5 HPM 5' ACCESS ISLE | ACCESS ISLE| ACCESS ISLE | PROVIDED E—2 |_|GHT| NG F| RST FLOOR PLAN & SCH EDU LES =

S ONA a - a -2 a - a I- 2 PER BLDG . . . . 1
ii{(ﬁ%h%{ g i: AMBULATORY g :2-2 NONAMBULATORY = = - E_3 ELECTR|CA|_ SECOND FLOOR PLAN 065 |qH6d\t°/B u I I d
s Coorion 01| I CE 0% O E—4 LIGHTING SECOND FLOOR PLAN
O — \

MERCNTLE O _ - _ F—5 ELECTRICAL THIRD FLOOR PLAN A 6€|’15|H6 APP!’O&CPN

STORAGE O S-I MODERATE O s-2 Low O HIGH-PILED —_

UTILITY AND MISCELI?ANFI’EAO?JKSWG GARSGE Ol OPEN O ENCLOSED O REPAIR GARAGE USELUMBING leVLEIS?EL?SE'FQU|REMELTVI?ORY SHOWER / TUB KITCHEN SINK AUTOMATIC CLOTHES E 6 |_| GHT| N G TH | RD FLOOR P LAN
ACCESSORY OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION(S): N/A REQUIRED: R-2|1 PER DWELLING UNIT || PER DWELLING UNIT |I PER DWELLING UNIT | | PER DWELLING UNIT \INF'AS:EDRW(I;ﬁ[lI';‘\IEGCE\IOI? E_7 ELECTR|CA|— NOTES’ PAN ELS & R|S ERS
IS’\;'(I:E”C)IEA'T_TSIS_EL;S(ECSH(Z;A:BLE 509)‘::‘,\‘/[:&02 O 403 O &0k O 405 O 406 O 507 O 08 O %09 O &0 PROVIDED: 2-BDRM| 2 PER DWELLING UNIT|{2 PER DWELLING UNIT |2 PER DWELLING UNIT || PER DWELLING UNIT | | PER DWELLING UNIT

a a a a a a a a a [ |
e S i B BN I B B S o e T PRE ANDREW W. PRIVETTE, ARCHITECT

MED St e BEs o e e FA—1 FIRE ALARM FIRST FLOOR PLAN m y

00 NON-SEPARATED USE (508.3)

FA-2 FIRE ALARM SECOND FLOOR PLAN

[0 SEPARATED USE (508.4) - SEE BELOW FOR AREA CALCULATIONS FOR EACH STORY, THE AREA OF THE OCCUPANCY SHALL

BE SUCH THAT THE SUM OF THE RATIOS OF THE ACTUAL FLOOR AREA OF EACH USE DIVIDED BY THE ALLOWABLE FLOOR

FA—3 FIRE ALARM THIRD FLOOR PLAN 1920 FT. BRAGG ROAD - FAYETTEVILLE, N.C. 28303 - (910) 485-8567

SPECIAL APPROVALS

AREA FOR EACH USE SHALL NOT EXCEED I.

SPECIAL APPROVAL: (LOCAL JURISDICTION, DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE, 0SC, DPI, DHHS, ICC, ETC., DESCRIBE BELOW)

ACTUAL AREA OF OCCUPANCY A ACTUAL AREA OF OCCUPANCY B

FA—4 FIRE ALARM RISERS & DETAILS

310 GALLERY DRIVE

SPRING LAKE, NORTH CAROLINA

THREE-STORY, TEN—UNIT BUILDING

ALLOWABLE AREA OF OCCUPANCY A ALLOWABLE AREA OF OCCUPANCY B | NOT REQUIRED
+ ) + o oNna = < 1.00
(
STORY NO. | DESCRIPTION AND USE BAL)DG AREA EI'BA)BLE (A(;)EA FOR (AIT_)LOWABLE M EC HAN | CAL

PER STORY |506.2% FRONTAGE AREA PER STORY ENERGY SUMMARY M_] H\/AC F|RS'|’ FLOOR PLAN & ScH EDULES | L
(ACTUAL) AREA INCREASE "® OR UNLIMITED?? ENERGY REQUIREMENTS. p e T ¢

gIERCSOTND E:; :Eii;mgzl ?;;: ;yggg :;:g :Z,igg THE FOLLOWING DATA SHALL BE CONSIDERED MINIMUM AND ANY SPECIAL ATTRIBUTE REQUIRED TO MEET THE ENERGY CODE SHALL ALSO BE PROVIDED. M - 2 HVAC S ECO N D FLOO R P LAN

THIRD | R-2 APARTMENT r.ast 7:000 5.250 2250 T ATe THE ANNOAL ENERGY COST Fom THE STANDARD REFERENCE ESIoN VERSUS THE ANNURL ENERGY CoSY TOR THE PROPOSED DESIGN M—3 HVAC THIRD FLOOR PLAN

' FRONTAGE AREA INCREASES FROM SECTION 506.2 ARE COMPUTED THUS:

M—4 HVAC NOTES, DETAILS & SPECIFICATIONS

EXISTING BUILDING ENVELOPE COMPLIES WITH CODE: IF CHECKED, THE REMAINDER OF THIS SECTION IS NOT APPLICABLE.
A. PERIMETER WHICH FRONTS A PUBLIC WAY OR OPEN SPACE HAVING 20 FEET MINIMUM WIDTH = ALL (F) o )

MAY 50, 2019

FAIRWAY POINTE at ANDERSON CREEK CLUB

B. TOTAL BUILDING PERIMETER = ALL ® EXEMPT BUILDING: [JPROVIDE CODE OR STATUTORY REFERENCE:
C. RATIO (F/P) = 1.0 (F/P) : -
D. MINIMUM WIDTH OF PUBLIC WAY = 30 w)
CLIMATE ZONE: OI3-A LA 5-A
E. PERCENT OF FRONTAGE INCREASE I, = 100 (F/P - 0.25) X W/30 = 75 (%) o L o |—U M B | N G
2
UNLIMITED AREA APPLICABLE UNDER CONDITIONS OF SECTION 507.
METHOD OF COMPLIANCE:
SMAXIMUM BUILDING AREA = TOTAL NUMBER OF STORIES IN THE BUILDING x D (MAXIMUM 3 STORIES) SECTION 506.2. Eneroy Cone:  CIPERFomiANGE B FrescE WATER F| RST FLOO R PLAN & NOTES
. :
THE MAXIMUM AREA OF OPEN PARKING GARAGES MUST COMPLY WITH TABLE 406.5.4. THE MAXIMUM AREA OF AIR TRAFFIC
CONTROL TOWERS MUST COMPLY WITH THE TABLE 412.3.1. ASHRAE 90.1 _ CIPERFORMANCE W PRESCRIPTIVE WASTE F| RST FLOOR P LAN & SC H ED U LES
OTHER: [JPERFORMANCE (SPECIFY SOURCE) .

5FRONTAGE INCREASE IS BASED ON THE UNSPRINKLERED AREA VALUE IN TABLE 506.2.

WATER SECOND FLOOR PLAN & SCHEDULES

THERMAL ENVELOPE (PRESCRIPTIVE METHOD ONLY)

WP

A
CHK

ROOF (EACH ASSEMBLY)
DESCRIPTION OF ASSEMBLY:

WASTE SECOND FLOOR PLAN & SCHEDULES

ASPHALT SHINGLES ON WOOD TRUSSES W/ G.W.B. CEILING

P
P
P
P
P
P
P

OO~ NN —

U-VALUE OF TOTAL ASSEMBLY: 0.0241 . '
ALLOWABLE HEIGHT T — WATER THIRD: FLOOR PLAN & SCHEDULES Reviewed For Code Compliance By:
ALLOWABLE SHOW ON PLANS | CODE REFERENCE SKYLIGHTS IN EACH ASSEMBLY: N/A y . ]
AL o S o WASTE THIRD FLOOR PLAN & RISERS o
BUILDING HEIGHT IN FEET 60 27'-3" TABLE 504.3 TOTAL SQUARE FOOTAGE OF SKYLIGHTS IN EACH ASSEMBLY: N/A 5
BUILDING HEIGHT IN STORIES 3 3 TABLE 504.4 D . Ban kS Wa”ace g
o
WALLS, ABOVE GRADE (EACH ASSEMBLY) g -
DESCRIPTION OF ASSEMBLY: VINYL SIDING OVER WOOD FRAMING W/ SHEATHING (EXTERIOR) & G.W.B. (INTERIOR) Ch . f D I: . M h I ol ©
U-VALUE OF TOTAL ASSEMBLY: 0.62 Ie ep uty Ire arS a E &
_ . = o
FIRE PROTECTION REQU'REMENTS CR)F\;::_:: O(FW::?(‘J”\;IAT:)ORN.DOOR WITH GLLSZING) E 8
FIRE RATING DETAIL NOJ DESIGN NO. | SHEET NO. | SHEET NO. US s S 035 B
SEPARATION | REQUIRED | PROVIDED | AND FOR RATED | FOR RATED | FOR S"’ALUE OF ASSEMBLY: 50 07/30/2019 1 1 ) 12 : 03 AM
BUILDING ELEMENT DISTANCE (WITH I-HR | SHEET NO.|ASSEMBLY | PENETRATION| RATED P°"AR ”EATFGA'N CORFFICIENT: ©6 ASSUVED o
(FEET) REDUCTION) JOINTS ROJECTION FACTOR: : d
DOOR R-VALUES: 0.35 bl =
=
STRUCTURAL FRAME, INCLUDING o) S
COLUMNS, GIRDERS AND TRUSSES 0 0
.
NORTH >30 0 0 U-VALUE OF TOTAL ASSEMI’BLY' N/A 5 %
EAST >30' 0 0 . , . , TR A o=
WEST >30' 0 0 ; ) ; ) R-VALUE OF INSULATION:
NONSE:FI:LG WALLS, EXTERIOR & : : FLOORS (EACH ASSEMBLY)
NORTH ’ N/A N/A DESCRIPTION OF ASSEMBLY: N/A JOB CODE 18FA|RWAY—1O
= U- :
EAST . N/A N/A VALUE OF TOTAL ASSEMBLY N/A DRAWN BY: S.S.TOPE
WEST ] N/A N/A R-VALUE OF INSULATION: N/A
SOUTH - N/A N/A SLAB ON GRADE (EACH ASSEMBLY) CHECKED BY: A PRI E
BEARING WALLS, INTERIOR 0 0 DESCRIPTION OF ASSEMBLY: CONCRETE SLAB ON GRADE WITH PERIMETER INSULATION COPYRIGHT:
NONBEARING WALLS, INTERIOR 0 0 U-VALUE OF TOTAL ASSEMBLY: 0.10 DES|GNED TO BU”_D
FLOOR CONSTRUCTION INCLUDING 0 0 —C :
BEAMS AND JOISTS R-VALUE OF INSULATION: 10
SUPPORTING HORIZONTAL/VERTICLE REQUIREMENT: N/A
FLOOR-CEILING ASSEMBLY | HR IHR  [6-103 & G-104] UL-L528 SLAB HEATED. \o
COLUMNS SUPPORTING FLOOR 0 0 . . . SHEET TlTLE.
ROOF CONSTRUCTION INCLUDING 0 0 :
SUPPORTING BEAMS AND JOISTS
ROOF-CEILING ASSEMBLY [ HR IHR | G-105 UL-P522 COVER SHEET &
COLUMNS SUPPORTING ROOF 0 0 .
SHAFT ENCLOSURES - EXIT N/A N/A PERMITTING STAMP: NC BUILDING
SHAFT ENCLOSURES - OTHER N/A NA . ) CODE SUMMARY
CORRIDOR SEPARATION (T 1020.1) | HR IHR | G-106 UL-U356
OCCUPANCY SEPARATION (T 508.4) N/A NA |
PARTY/FIRE WALL SEPARATION (S 706) N/A N/A
SMOKE BARRIER SEPARATION (S 709.3) N/A N/A
SMOKE PARTITION (S 709.3) N/A NA . ]
TENANT/DWELLING UNIT/ SLEEPING UNIT SEPARATION | HR IHR | G-107 UL-U34I
INCIDENTAL USE SEPARATION N/A N/A
* INDICATE SECTION NUMBER PERMITTING REDUCTION -—
COPYRIGHT © ALL RIGHTS RESERVED BY DESIGNED TO BUILD.
NOT TO BE COPIED OR REPRODUCED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION. SHEET 1 OF 7

LACH CONTRACTOR /S REQUIRED 70O /INCLUDE ALL MINOR [7TEMS, WHETHER OR NO7 SHOWN ON FPLANS, AS FREQU/IRED BY CODE AND FOR WORAING SYSTEMS, /IN IN/TIAL COST7T OF WORK, AND A7 NO ADDI/T/IONAL COS7 70 THE OWNER
ANY DEVIATIONS FROM THESE DRAWINGS AND SPEC/IFICATIONS BY THE OWNER OR CONTRACTOR MUST BE APPROVED BY THE ARCHITECT IN WRITING AND PRIOR 70 CONSTRUCT/ON. COPYRIGHT © ALL RIGHTS RESERVED BY DESIGNED TO BUILD. NOT TO BE COPIED OR REPRODUCED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.

DRAWINGS, SPECIFICATIONS AND THE DESIGN ARE AND SHALL REMAIN THE PROPERTY OF THE ARCHITECT. WHETHER THE PROJECT FOR WHICH THEY ARE PREPARED IS EXECUTED OR NOT. THE DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS SHALL NOT BE USED BY THE PROJECT OWNER OR ANY OTHER PARTY FOR OTHER PROJECTS, ADDITIONS TO THIS PROJECT, OR FOR COMPLETION OF THIS PROJECT EXCEPT BY AGREEMENT IN WRITING\ND WITH APPROPRIATE COMPENSATION TO THE ARCHITECT.
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1 2 3 4 5 6
v ALL NOTES APPLY TO ALL DRAWINGS AND ALL TRADES.
2 IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF ALL CONTRACTORS AND
EXlT TRADES TO COORDINATE THE INSTALLATION OF THEIR WORK
= s WITH THE INSTALLATION OF WORK BY ALL OTHER
= WIDTH=34 CONTRACTORS AND TRADES. CONTRACTORS SHALL FOLLOW
o i CALC OL=170 PERSONS REQUIREMENTS. OF THE DRAWNGS, GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
B n a2 2 WA A HoR v o ) ohoke S0 T CNRcTott s Tt
% 1 . MAX. 7 BACKVAL PLASTIC LAMINATE ON BOTTOM EDGE OF (TYPICAL FOR DWELLING UNITS) ALL TENANT SEPARATION WALLS. T0 BE CAGH CONTRACTOR IS REQURED To' VANTAN FULL SETS
ol 3o “ Eﬁg”@,ﬁ‘ﬂt L 2! ALL EXPOSED SURFACES REFLECTING SURFACE 1 HR RATED FIRE PROTECTION ON THE PROJECT TO ASSURE THAT ALL WORK IS
ﬁ I U HEAD PROPERLY COORDINATED AND INSTALLED WITH THE WORK A |
=lsl % > END OF OTHER CONTRACTORS AND TRADES. A Sensible Approach
[{e] . < L .
7 s = 0o 7 S . % — HOT WATER SUPPLY & DRAIN MOST REMOTE POINT: =
- =| - 0 COMMON PATH OF TRAVEL: 49'—6
3 = | ¥ L : LINES COVERED IN INSULATION R-2 ,
Sy ME = F BAFFLE NOT USED R=2 MAXIMUM TRAVEL DISTANCE: 250
= m| % THIRD FLOOR: ACTUAL TRAVEL DISTANCE: 154'—8"
- <| =| E| 2 B 200 SF PER PERSON GROSS ' ANDREW W. PRIVETTE, AlA
(a) Elevation (b) Plan | 3|3 — LINE_OF NON-HEAT AREA: 1,514 SF
D . . RIS CONDUCTING BAFFLE 8 PERSONS — |82 1920 FT. BRAGG ROAD
Figure 607.4.2 Grab Bars for Bathtubs with Removable In-Tub Seats =) RN ;ggiosﬂgggzpmson SROSS FAYETTEVILLE
E = 1]
o|= AREA: 1,514 SF NORTH CAROLINA 28303
. ¢ 6" MAX. 8 PERSONS -
o4~ MIN. VERTICAL GRAB BAR NOT FACE M ALL TENANT SEPARATION WALLS TO BE TE'JE' d(9_10)ed:fabs_|d8567
W € REQUIRED IN DWELLING 1 HOUR RATED FIRE PROTECTION ALL TENANT SEPARATION WALLS TO BE andy@designedtobuild.com
39 —41 _ 1 HOUR RATED FIRE PROTECTION
UNITS—SECT. 1003.11.1 . ¢ 7t
T 36" MIN. X
=
12" (I:_ 42” MIN = » (I:_ » ADAPTAB I_E LA\/ATO RY MOST REMOTE POINT: “\|||||”I”
: w0 24 MIN._ 12 D3 COMMON PATH OF TRAVEL: 49'-11" » )
MAX. -~ MIN, SCALE: 1/2" : 1"-0" i , '
- © ; ¢ . . MAXIMUM TRAVEL DISTANCE: 250
¢ Zmn " AV R=2 ACTUAL TRAVEL DISTANCE: 136'—6"
. = THIRD FLOOR:
ol ¥ 9 200 SF PER Al;ngO:« 3(;502? 2
= 2 I 7 PERSONS THIRD FLOOR:
e e 200 SF PER PERSON GROSS
AREA: 1,387 SF
| |
+ + 7 PERSONS
Figure 604.5.1 Side Wall Grab Figure 604.5.2 Rear Wall
ALL TENANT ENTRY DOORS AND FRAMES
Bar at Water Closets Grab Bar at Water Closets WDTH45" T0 BE 1 HOUR RATED FIRE PROTECTION
REINFORCEMENT LOCATIONS—=FUTURE GRAB BARS TUAL 0L 30 PERSONS ST e
C 1 — ACTUAL OL= 30 PERSONS
SR Y8 T THIRD FLOOR PLAN
¢ ¢ @ SCALE: 1/16” : 1'=0"  ROOF/CEILING ASSEMBLY TO BE 1 HOUR RATED
ﬁ/ 3'-6” GRAB BAR 1'-0"
[ L T [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ ] _ WlDTH%
NS --H-T —7/ _ =
. EEEEEEEREEESS It . o CALC OL=170 PERSONS ALL TENANT SEPARATION WALLS TO BE
| ©| | I E 3 —0" GRAB BAR ACTUAL OL= 8 PERSONS
| = " E o« (TYPICAL FOR DWELLING UNITS) fan)
| | I ™, & 12 MIN INSTALL - BLOCKINC MOST REMOTE POINT: D
AR S H t o FUTURE INSTALLAT COMMON PATH OF TRAVEL: 49'-6" —
) i 2 GRAB BARS PER R=2 A
} | % L 8 SECOND FLLSH MAXIMUM TRAVEL DISTANCE: 250 O
| H - - . . ’ ”
| i T H s X 200 SF PER PERSON GROSS ACTUAL TRAVEL DISTANCE: 107’4 ~
‘ D’ [y . hp) — AREA: 1,514SF R-2 (@)
I | HH 1 | D=2 LlJ
| TYPE | 5 HINE : o 8 PERSONS SECOND FLOOR: Ll = <C
- BATH iE 5 200 SF PER PERSON GROSS o O =
et R I S6X4811" | o _ AREA: 1,514SF O - —
i i INSTALL BLOCKING FOR & Em 8 PERSONS 8 L 8
| | FUTURE INSTALLATION OF @ o = <
(30x48 | | GRAB BARS PER ANSI 117.1 & ALL TENANT SEPARATION WALLS TO BE = ALL TENANT SEPARATION WALLS TO BE O — = S
| B | , : 1 HOUR RATED FIRE PROTECTION 1 HOUR RATED FIRE PROTECTION = 0
| | e J / \ o) © ) = 0O
ele | o / — " or = T
R < / 1o MOST REMOTE POINT: Ll 7 > '0_:
‘ = 1 ”
— — = . e =) COMMON PATH OF TRAVEL: 49'-11 O o
| {1 Nt I O = SECOND FLOGR: MAXIMUM TRAVEL DISTANCE: 250’ = 5 Ll %
| Hilf 1 | | . . ag'_q” —
SHOWER TO HAVE A | M | ‘ 0O \ 7 200 SF PER PERSON GROSS ACTUAL TRAVEL DISTANCE: 88 -9 <C — -
N | I | | \ . -
g ] L L AREA: 1,387SF . <T
1/2" MAX. THRESHOLD. | ( | | | \ 7 PERSONS a— ST 5 W
INSTALL COLLAPSIBLE T | | | o & e
WATER DAM AT SHOWER g (T | | | \\ o o j
ENTRANCE i | | | R-2 4] = —
I i I S o PULL UNDER FOR FRONT APPROACH, /| SE2ND. FLOOR: = O M o
- = (LAl | | EXTEND ALL FINISHES UNDER LAV. CABINET. 200 SF PER PERSON GROSS = >
©I= i | | 0 REMOVABLE CABINET FRONT OPTIONAL. \REA 13875F = =
o~ - ’ Ll
¢ J Elll | 4 oy~ o 1] 7 PERSONS o o
P \ A B 30X48 ! .
SO —— : - EXIT ALL TENANT ENTRY DOORS AND FRAMES T n
WIDTH=45 TO BE 1 HOUR RATED FIRE PROTECTION >
T " B CALC OL=150 PERSONS & SELF—CLOSING (TYPICAL
5 2 -0 18" VERTICAL ©|Z ACTUAL OL= 60 PERSONS ( ) ;
¢ OCRBBAR ¢ GRAB BAR =
a5 SECOND FLOOR PLAN =
y 9 y .9 SCALE: 1/16” : 1'=0"  FLOOR/CEILING ASSEMBLY TO BE 1 HOUR RATED L
3 ENLARGED BATH 1 — TYPE B 33 ENLARGED BATH 1 — TYPE A
SCALE: 1/2" : 1'=0" SCALE: 1/2" : 1'=0" .
EXIT HE
WIDTH=34"
CALC OL=170 PERSONS
30X48 PARALLEL APPROACH CLEAR FLOOR AREAS, POSITIONED »
FOR PARALLEL APPROACH, SHALL BE PROVIDED. FOR TOP LOADING R mon FUTURE. INSTALLATION OF ACTUAL OL= 8 PERSONS ALL TENANT SEPARATION WALLS TO BE b
' ‘ AFF. TYPICAL 0 "o "o TYPICAL FOR DWELLING UNITS) 1 HOUR RATED FIRE PROTECTION 2
MACHINES, CLEAR FLOOR SPACE SHALL BE CENTERED ON THE GRAB BARS PER ANSI 117.1 1-0 2-0 2-0 ( z
APPLIANCE AND FOR FRONT LOADING MACHINES, THE ¢ OF THE / ) MAX _[(2)24” GRAB BAR MAX 5
CLEAR FLOOR SPACE SHALL BE OFFSET 24" MAX FROM CENTER ) | MOST REMOTE POINT: 2
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